• Powder coated rainwater goods 
• Unit 3 has a maximum eaves height of 28’ (8.5 m) 

(with the mezzanine floor removed) 
• Good forecourt parking and loading facilities 
• Three phase power and gas supply 
• First floor office area  
• Kitchen and toilet facilities 

Price  
£1,150,000 Freehold – (One Million One Hundred and Fifty 
Thousand Pounds). 

The units are available to purchase separately: 
Unit 2 - £575,000 
Unit 3 - £620,000  

Rental 
The units are also available by way of a new FRI lease for a term 
to be agreed.  

Unit 2 - £40,000 per annum exclusive  
Unit 3 - £41,500 per annum exclusive